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BAB

261 KD
259 WD
258 KD
257 WD
256 WD
Z55 WD
251 WD
250 KD
249 WD
248 KD
245 WD
244 KD

Portage
Partage
Portage
Portage
Portage
Partage
Portage
Portage
Partage
Portage
Fortage

Partage

County 11—-16-76 935/517 005 Ac.
Counly 3-7-77 938218 007 Ac
County 7-24-78 956/8912 015 Ac
Counly §-19-76 923/417 .007 Ac.
County 7-6-76 930,889 .007 Ac
County 3~14-77 8387471 007 Ac
County 10-25-76 934,733 022 Ac
County 12-20-76 936,462 007 Ac.
County 9-27-76 933/788 007 Ac.
County 2—18-77 @37/930 .007 Ac
County 11~5-76 935/111 007 Ac.
County 7—1-77  942/487517 007 Ac.
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